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Guidelines: 
1. Provisionally selected candidates may proceed for payment of the admission fees in the payment link 

of Samarth portal using the applicant’s user id and password by 17th July, 2025 23: 55 PM. Failing of 
payment before deadline will lead to lose the allocated seat.  

2. Once payment is successful, candidate will send a copy of the payment receipt by emailing  to 
hod_cs@aus.ac.in on or before 18th July, 2025 positively.  

3. Waiting candidates may wait for second merit list if any vacancy exists.    
4. Candidates may contact Office of the Department for any queries regarding admission and SPOT 

ADMISSION on 25th July, 2025 (Only if seat vacancy exists under the specific category)   
 

 
UR Merit List: 

 

Rank 
FORM 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT GENDER CATEGORY 

1 AUS250000718 ROWNOK NATH MALE OBC-NCL 
2 AUS250000453 TYSON SINGHA MALE GENERAL 
3 AUS250002728 ASHMITA SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 
4 AUS250000316 SUBHAJIT ROY MALE GENERAL 
5 AUS250000713 NABODIT CHAKRABORTY MALE GENERAL 
6 AUS250000086 BHARGHAV GOSWAMI MALE GENERAL 
7 AUS250000611 ABHIJIT NATH MALE OBC-NCL 
8 AUS250001860 TAPOJIT NATH MALE OBC-NCL 
9 AUS250004019 DIKSHIT DEBNATH MALE GENERAL 

10 AUS250003160 TH LOYANGANBA SINGHA MALE OBC-NCL 
11 AUS250000166 AMRIT SINGHA MALE OBC-NCL 
12 AUS250001909 SANKALPA PAUL MALE GENERAL 

13 AUS250000609 UDITYA DAS MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

14 AUS250001090 AYUSH DEY MALE GENERAL 

15 AUS250004031 ANINDITA DAS FEMALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

16 AUS250003745 
MAHMUDUL HASAN 
BARBHUIYA MALE EWS 

17 AUS250003154 
GOLAM ARMAN 
CHOUDHURY MALE GENERAL 

18 AUS250001680 MOLOY DAS MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

19 AUS250002924 
MASUM AHMED 
BARBHUIYA MALE GENERAL 

20 AUS250002754 DEBANKIT PURKAYASTHA MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 
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UR Waiting List: 

 

Rank 
FORM 
NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT GENDER CATEGORY 

21 AUS250002261 BROTEEN NATH MALE GENERAL 
22 AUS250000094 SNEHASHISH DAS MALE GENERAL 
23 AUS250002827 UDAY SINHA MALE OBC-NCL 
24 AUS250002474 NABAJEET PAUL MALE GENERAL 
25 AUS250002525 SAMPRIKTA DEB FEMALE GENERAL 
26 AUS250001751 NABIN KURI MALE OBC-NCL 
27 AUS250002155 PRASHANTA SINGHA MALE OBC-NCL 
28 AUS250001797 JOYJIT GOALA MALE OBC-NCL 

29 AUS250003730 
M TAIBANG NGANBA 
SINGHA MALE OBC-NCL 

30 AUS250000805 SHAYNI PAUL FEMALE GENERAL 
31 AUS250002396 SUBHAJIT NATH MALE OBC-NCL 
32 AUS250001688 ABHIJIT GOALA MALE OBC-NCL 

33 AUS250000466 
SAUMOJYOTHI 
BHATTACHARJEE MALE GENERAL 

34 AUS250001699 BIKASH HAZAM MALE OBC-NCL 
35 AUS250002447 NAVOJIT NATH MALE GENERAL 
36 AUS250002883 DEEPRAJ LODH MALE GENERAL 
37 AUS250000612 ANUPAM SINGHA MALE OBC-NCL 

38 AUS250003038 
JACHOBED KLARMIR 
HANSEPI FEMALE 

SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 

39 AUS250001321 DIBYANGANA KAR FEMALE GENERAL 
40 AUS250000863 CHITRADEEP DEY MALE GENERAL 

41 AUS250003583 SURJYASISH DAS MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

42 AUS250001368 
RAHANARA BEGUM 
LASKAR FEMALE GENERAL 

43 AUS250002544 RONIT ROY MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

44 AUS250001611 ROHAN DUTTA MALE GENERAL 
45 AUS250001166 A. THOYBA SINGHA MALE OBC-NCL 

46 AUS250002394 DEBRAJ DAS MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

47 AUS250002717 SONIA DEVI THOKCHOM FEMALE OBC-NCL 
48 AUS250003118 ABHIJIT KURMI MALE OBC-NCL 

49 AUS250000363 ANAMIKA DAS FEMALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

50 AUS250002223 SIRIN SAMIM ARA FEMALE OBC-NCL 

51 AUS250002426 SRIHARO DAS MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

52 AUS250000910 
MOHAMMAD MASRUR 
AHMED CHOUDHURY MALE GENERAL 



 
Department of Computer Science 

Assam University Silchar 
 

 
53 AUS250001012 DEV KUMAR ACHARJEE MALE GENERAL 
54 AUS250003382 SHARMISTHA NATH FEMALE OBC-NCL 
55 AUS250002783 DEBAJIT PAUL MALE OBC-NCL 
56 AUS250001564 ROMEN HEIGRUJAM MALE OBC-NCL 
57 AUS250000127 PREMANGKA DUTTA MALE GENERAL 
58 AUS250001523 ARMAN HUSSAIN LASKAR MALE GENERAL 
59 AUS250001937 NOEL ALDAN ALBIN MALE OBC-NCL 

60 AUS250000508 
MAAHIRAH TAHSIN 
CHOUDHURY FEMALE GENERAL 

61 AUS250003521 MRITYUNJOY ROY MALE GENERAL 
62 AUS250001807 M. SANDEEP SINGHA MALE GENERAL 
63 AUS250002631 BONNISHIKA NAG FEMALE GENERAL 
64 AUS250003016 SUSHMITA DEB FEMALE GENERAL 

65 AUS250002784 SNEHA ROY FEMALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

66 AUS250001490 MEHJEBIN CHOUDHURY FEMALE GENERAL 

67 AUS250002814 
MAKSHUD ALOM 
MAZUMDER MALE GENERAL 

68 AUS250000868 SUDARSHAN DUTTA ROY MALE GENERAL 

69 AUS250000560 PRASANTA DAS MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

 
EWS Merit List 

NIL 
 

EWS Waiting List 
NIL 

 
OBC-NCL Merit List 

 

Rank 
FORM 
NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT GENDER CATEGORY 

23 AUS250002827 UDAY SINHA MALE OBC-NCL 
26 AUS250001751 NABIN KURI MALE OBC-NCL 
27 AUS250002155 PRASHANTA SINGHA MALE OBC-NCL 
28 AUS250001797 JOYJIT GOALA MALE OBC-NCL 

29 AUS250003730 
M TAIBANG NGANBA 
SINGHA MALE OBC-NCL 

31 AUS250002396 SUBHAJIT NATH MALE OBC-NCL 
32 AUS250001688 ABHIJIT GOALA MALE OBC-NCL 
34 AUS250001699 BIKASH HAZAM MALE OBC-NCL 
37 AUS250000612 ANUPAM SINGHA MALE OBC-NCL 
45 AUS250001166 A. THOYBA SINGHA MALE OBC-NCL 
47 AUS250002717 SONIA DEVI THOKCHOM FEMALE OBC-NCL 
48 AUS250003118 ABHIJIT KURMI MALE OBC-NCL 
50 AUS250002223 SIRIN SAMIM ARA FEMALE OBC-NCL 
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OBC-NCL Waiting List 
 

Rank 
FORM 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT GENDER CATEGORY 

54 AUS250003382 SHARMISTHA NATH FEMALE OBC-NCL 
55 AUS250002783 DEBAJIT PAUL MALE OBC-NCL 
56 AUS250001564 ROMEN HEIGRUJAM MALE OBC-NCL 
59 AUS250001937 NOEL ALDAN ALBIN MALE OBC-NCL 

 
SC Merit List 

 

Rank 
FORM 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT GENDER CATEGORY 

41 AUS250003583 SURJYASISH DAS MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

43 AUS250002544 RONIT ROY MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

46 AUS250002394 DEBRAJ DAS MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

49 AUS250000363 ANAMIKA DAS FEMALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

51 AUS250002426 SRIHARO DAS MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

65 AUS250002784 SNEHA ROY FEMALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

69 AUS250000560 PRASANTA DAS MALE 
SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

 
SC Waiting List 

NIL 
 

ST Merit List 
 

Rank 
FORM 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT GENDER CATEGORY 

38 AUS250003038 
JACHOBED KLARMIR 
HANSEPI FEMALE 

SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 

 
ST Waiting List 

NIL 
 

 


